
A&S Media Report - 2/7/2024
02/01/2025 - 02/07/2025
189 external media stories tracked
5 press release tip sheets distributed
7 Cornell Chronicle stories
3 Cornell Daily Sun stories
12 A&S Website stories
29 Tweets
3 Facebook posts
13 Instagram posts

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

Review: A beguiling memoir in 'Source Code'

02/01/2025
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Sojourner Truth: American abolitionist, suffragist, preacher (audio)

02/01/2025
BBC Radio 4 Podcast
Related People: Michell Chresfield
Related Department or Program: Africana Studies and Research Center

Trump exacts revenge on former allies who criticized him

02/02/2025
The Hill and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Glenn Altschuler

https://www.post-gazette.com/ae/2025/02/01/review-bill-gates-source-code-microsoft-memoir-paul-allen/stories/202502020044
https://www.bbc.co.uk/sounds/play/m0027kzs
https://thehill.com/opinion/white-house/5119705-trump-exacts-revenge-on-members-of-his-administration-who-criticized-him/


Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Author chronicles creation of the racial gap between Blacks and whites

02/02/2025
Florida Courier
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Millions Will See This Super Bowl Ad. Health Experts (and Two Senators)
Aren’t Pleased.

02/07/2025
New York Times and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Kate A. Manne, Adrienne Bitar
Related Department or Program: Philosophy, American Studies Program

Humanities and Arts

In the Wondrous Cabinet (No, Not Trump’s)

02/01/2025
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Karen Pryor, Guru of Positive Reinforcement, Is Dead at 92

02/02/2025
New York Times
Related People:  Karen Pryor '54
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

U.S.-Canada relationship entering ‘sad chapter’

02/03/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Jon W. Parmenter
Related Department or Program: History

https://www.flcourier.com/entertainment/author-chronicles-creation-of-the-racial-gap-between-blacks-and-whites/article_33b7f292-e158-11ef-af4f-c35157f55e4f.html
https://www.nytimes.com/2025/02/07/well/hims-hers-health-super-bowl-ad.html
https://www.nytimes.com/2025/02/07/well/hims-hers-health-super-bowl-ad.html
https://www.counterpunch.org/2025/01/31/in-the-wondrous-cabinet-no-not-trumps/
https://www.nytimes.com/2025/02/02/us/karen-pryor-dead.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/us-canada-relationship-entering-sad-chapter


Trump's urgent push to rewrite American history

02/03/2025
Washington Post and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Lawrence B. Glickman
Related Department or Program: History, American Studies Program

Women Satirists Triumphed When Skewering Trump. Will They Return?

02/03/2025
Forbes
Related People:  Adam Szetela, Ph.D. student
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Dadi leads Climate Congress symposium with Getty Foundation grant

02/04/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Iftikhar Dadi
Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies

Frederick Ahl, innovative classics scholar, dies at 83

02/05/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Mike Fontaine, Jonathan D. Culler , John Sander ’76, J.D. ’80
Related Department or Program: Classics, Comparative Literature, Literatures in
English

The Fraught U.S.-Soviet Search for Alien Life

02/06/2025
New Yorker
Related People: Sophie Pinkham
Related Department or Program: Comparative Literature

Cornell expert: Anti-trans executive order belies unfounded moral panic

02/06/2025

https://www.washingtonpost.com/politics/2025/02/02/trump-history-rewrite/
https://www.forbes.com/sites/rdaniel-foster/2025/02/03/women-satirists-triumphed-when-skewering-trump-will-they-return/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/dadi-leads-climate-congress-symposium-getty-foundation-grant
https://as.cornell.edu/news/frederick-ahl-innovative-classics-scholar-dies-83
https://www.newyorker.com/books/under-review/the-fraught-us-soviet-search-for-alien-life
https://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-expert-anti-trans-executive-order-belies-unfounded-moral-panic


Arts & Sciences Communications
Related People: Kate A. Manne
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

How Jay-Z’s Roc Nation Made the Super Bowl Halftime Show Cool Again

02/06/2025
Bloomberg and 13 other media outlets
Related People: Samantha Noelle Sheppard
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

Media Objects podcast releases 'sonic essays' based at Cornell

02/06/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Jeremy Braddock, Erik Born, Paul Fleming
Related Department or Program: German Studies, Literatures in English

The Ivy Advantage

02/07/2025
Inside Higher Ed
Related People: Adam Szetela , graduate student
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Betrayed: How Trump’s Tariff Threats Tore the U.S.-Canada Bond

02/08/2025
New York Times and 14 other media outlets
Related People: Jon W. Parmenter
Related Department or Program: History

The Limits of Art

02/08/2025
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

https://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2025-02-06/super-bowl-2025-halftime-show-with-kendrick-lamar-produced-by-jay-z-s-roc-nation
https://as.cornell.edu/news/media-objects-podcast-releases-sonic-essays-based-cornell
https://www.insidehighered.com/opinion/career-advice/seeking-faculty-job/2025/02/07/critique-ivy-job-market-advantage-opinion
https://www.nytimes.com/2025/02/08/world/canada/us-canada-relations-trump-tariffs.html
https://www.counterpunch.org/2025/02/07/the-limits-of-art/


Two U.S. senators slammed an S.F. telehealth company’s Super Bowl ad.
Here’s why

02/08/2025
San Francisco Chronicle and 13 other media outlets
Related People: Kate A. Manne
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

Sciences and Math

Researchers Discover How the Brain Stores Memories During Sleep
(Portuguese)

02/01/2025
Olhar Digital and 15 other media outlets
Related People: Azahara Oliva , Antonio Fernandez-Ruiz
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Magnetically driven photonic ‘microbots’

02/05/2025
Nature
Related People: Itai Cohen
Related Department or Program: Physics

Arthur Ruoff, professor and high-pressure scientist, dies at 94

02/06/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Roald Hoffmann
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

X-ray study sheds light on cost-effective fuel cell materials

02/07/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Héctor D. Abruña, Yao Yang, Tomás Arias
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology, Physics

https://www.sfchronicle.com/bayarea/article/hims-hers-super-bowl-ad-20155177.php
https://www.sfchronicle.com/bayarea/article/hims-hers-super-bowl-ad-20155177.php
https://olhardigital.com.br/2025/02/01/ciencia-e-espaco/pesquisadores-descobrem-como-o-cerebro-armazena-memorias-durante-o-sono/
https://olhardigital.com.br/2025/02/01/ciencia-e-espaco/pesquisadores-descobrem-como-o-cerebro-armazena-memorias-durante-o-sono/
https://www.nature.com/articles/s41566-025-01615-2
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/02/arthur-ruoff-professor-and-high-pressure-scientist-dies-94
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/02/x-ray-study-sheds-light-cost-effective-fuel-cell-materials


New recyclable plastic developed at Cornell could revolutionize the
industry (Spanish)

02/07/2025
Infobae and 9 other media outlets
Related People: Brett P. Fors
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Mentorship Series: Rebeckah Fussell and Natasha Holmes

02/08/2025
Graduate School
Related People: Natasha Holmes, Rebeckah Fussell , graduate student
Related Department or Program: Physics

Social Sciences

Short and sweet: Supportive texts give partners a boost

02/03/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Vivian Zayas , Betül Urganci, Ph.D. ’22, Steve Strycharz, Ph.D. ’19
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Short and sweet: Supportive texts give partners a boost

02/03/2025
Phys.org and 6 other media outlets
Related People: Vivian Zayas
Related Department or Program: Psychology

"You're not going to win that argument"

02/03/2025
The Paul Wells Show podcast
Related People: Peter John Loewen
Related Department or Program: Government

https://www.infobae.com/america/ciencia-america/2025/02/07/nuevo-plastico-reciclable-desarrollado-en-cornell-podria-revolucionar-la-industria/
https://www.infobae.com/america/ciencia-america/2025/02/07/nuevo-plastico-reciclable-desarrollado-en-cornell-podria-revolucionar-la-industria/
https://gradschool.cornell.edu/announcements/mentorship-series-rebeckah-fussell-and-natasha-holmes/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/02/short-and-sweet-supportive-texts-give-partners-boost
https://phys.org/news/2025-02-short-sweet-texts-partners-boost.html
https://paulwells.substack.com/p/youre-not-going-to-win-that-argument


El Salvador’s Prisons Are Notorious. Will They House Trump’s Deportees?

02/04/2025
New York Times and 16 other media outlets
Related People: Gustavo A. Flores-Macías
Related Department or Program: Government

Elon Musk’s X Becomes Weapon in Government Cost Cutting

02/04/2025
New York Times and 18 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Dismantling of USAID will have “clear costs at home and abroad”

02/05/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Rachel Beatty Riedl
Related Department or Program: Government

Power of babble: Babies elicit simpler speech from adults

02/06/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Michael H. Goldstein , Steven Elmlinger, Ph.D. ’23, Jacob Levy ’22
Related Department or Program: Psychology

The power of babble: Babies elicit simpler speech from adults

02/06/2025
Medical Xpress and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Michael H. Goldstein , Steven Elmlinger, Ph.D. ’23, Jacob Levy ’22
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Taxes after Budget 2025: How much tax will an individual pay on Rs 36
lakh annual salary if he gets a hike of Rs 1 lakh?

02/07/2025

https://www.nytimes.com/2025/02/04/world/americas/el-salvador-prisons-bukele-migrants.html
https://www.nytimes.com/2025/02/04/technology/elon-musk-x-doge.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/dismantling-usaid-will-have-clear-costs-home-and-abroad
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/02/power-babble-babies-elicit-simpler-speech-adults
https://medicalxpress.com/news/2025-02-power-babble-babies-elicit-simpler.html
https://www.businesstoday.in/personal-finance/tax/story/taxes-after-budget-2025-how-much-tax-will-an-individual-pay-on-rs-36-lakh-annual-salary-if-he-gets-a-hike-of-rs-1-lakh-463854-2025-02-07
https://www.businesstoday.in/personal-finance/tax/story/taxes-after-budget-2025-how-much-tax-will-an-individual-pay-on-rs-36-lakh-annual-salary-if-he-gets-a-hike-of-rs-1-lakh-463854-2025-02-07


Business Today and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Trump uses tariffs as a negotiating weapon with uncertain long-term
impact (Spanish)

02/07/2025
El Comercio and 17 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas Pepinsky
Related Department or Program: Government

Map wars in the Middle East: How cartographers charted and helped shape
a regional conflict

02/07/2025
ArcaMax and 5 other media outlets
Related People: Christine Leuenberger
Related Department or Program: Science and Technology Studies

I’m a Retirement Expert: Here’s the Best Thing To Spend Your Money on

02/07/2025
MSN.com and 5 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich
Related Department or Program: Psychology

As The U.S. Reportedly Considers El Salvador's Proposal To Hold Migrant
Criminals, Experts Analyze Whether It's Legal

02/07/2025
Latin Times and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Gustavo A. Flores-Macías
Related Department or Program: Government

What does the demise of USAID mean for Canada and Western allies?

02/07/2025
Bloomberg and 14 other media outlets

https://elcomercio.pe/mundo/eeuu/donald-trump-usa-los-aranceles-como-un-arma-de-negociacion-de-impacto-incierto-a-largo-plazo-estados-unidos-mexico-canada-ultimas-noticia/
https://elcomercio.pe/mundo/eeuu/donald-trump-usa-los-aranceles-como-un-arma-de-negociacion-de-impacto-incierto-a-largo-plazo-estados-unidos-mexico-canada-ultimas-noticia/
https://www.arcamax.com/politics/politicalnews/s-3589867
https://www.arcamax.com/politics/politicalnews/s-3589867
https://www.msn.com/en-us/money/personalfinance/i-m-a-retirement-expert-here-s-the-best-thing-to-spend-your-money-on/ar-AA1yAHv8
https://www.latintimes.com/us-reportedly-considers-el-salvadors-proposal-hold-migrant-criminals-experts-analyze-whether-574713
https://www.latintimes.com/us-reportedly-considers-el-salvadors-proposal-hold-migrant-criminals-experts-analyze-whether-574713
https://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2025-02-07/usaid-cuts-in-kenya-reveal-risks-to-lives-and-american-influence-worldwide


Related People: Rachel Beatty Riedl
Related Department or Program: Government

Elevated levels of pollution will hit long-term growth

02/07/2025
Hindustan Times and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Contagious energy and committed service: Harrison award honors recent
alumni leaders

02/08/2025
Alumni Affairs and Development
Related People:  Chase Wickenheiser ’19
Related Department or Program: Economics

Humanities and Arts, Sciences and Math, Social Sciences

New Klarman Fellows in Arts and Sciences (French)

02/04/2025
Les News
Related People: Peter John Loewen
Related Department or Program: 

New Klarman Fellows to join the College of Arts and Sciences

02/04/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Michell Chresfield, Sturt Manning, Anna Y.Q. Ho, Carolyn Fornoff,
Raymond B. Craib, Nandini Ananth, Lawrence B. Glickman, Julilly Kohler-Hausmann,
Csaba Csaki, Sabrina Karim, Benjamin D. Piekut, Seema Golestaneh
Related Department or Program: Africana Studies and Research Center,
Astronomy, Chemistry and Chemical Biology, Classics, Government, History, Music,
Near Eastern Studies, Physics, Romance Studies

https://www.hindustantimes.com/opinion/elevated-levels-of-pollution-will-hit-long-term-growth-101738939343757.html
https://alumni.cornell.edu/article/contagious-energy-and-committed-service-harrison-award-honors-recent-alumni-leaders/
https://alumni.cornell.edu/article/contagious-energy-and-committed-service-harrison-award-honors-recent-alumni-leaders/
https://lesnews.ca/sciences/nouveaux-boursiers-klarman-aux-arts-et-sciences/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/new-klarman-fellows-join-college-arts-and-sciences


Other

NBC’s Anne Thompson named visiting journalist at Cornell

02/06/2025
Finger Lakes 1
Related People: Peter John Loewen
Related Department or Program: 

https://www.fingerlakes1.com/2025/02/06/nbcs-anne-thompson-named-visiting-journalist-at-cornell/

